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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2021/3101

2021/3102

2021/3103

2021/3104

2021/3105

2021/3106

2021/3107

2021/3108

2021/3109

2021/3110

2021/3111

2021/3112

2021/3113

2021/3114

2021/3115

2021/3116

2021/3117

2021/3118

2021/3119

2021/3120

2021/3121

2021/3122

2021/3123

2021/3124

2021/3125

2021/3126

2021/3127

2021/3128

2021/3129

2021/3130

2021/3131

2021/3132

Roll No

OSHI YADAV

PRIYANSHI

GAURI SHARMA

SHIVANI  SINGH

VAIBHAVI SAH

PRAVEEN KUMAR

SAURABH AWASTHI

EKTA

TANNU YADAV

VIJAY KUMAR MEENA

ARYAN  YADAV

MUSKAN SAINI

ANUBHUTI ANGRAL

MOHIT KUMAR

PRIYANKA

DEEPANJALI

DEVANG SINGH

HIMANI  SHARMA

RIYA JANGRA

SHANIGARAPU RITHISH

AYUSHI TIWARI

ORVILL SOUGRAKPAM

ARYAN SHARMA

MAITHILEE JHA

MUSKAN

UDAY VERMA

ANSHIKA PATEL

PRIYA YADAV

PURVANSH THAKUR

KHUSHI

BHABANI SHANKAR PRADHAN

AARADHYA

Name

179

211

247

191

211

194

179

180

194

61

180

182

179

235

213

191

194

195

132

212

213

206

180

182

210

180

182

179

192

213

40

180

52

167

144

101

174

121

141

73

182

4

52

100

127

164

178

128

145

139

0

156

170

200

161

171

172

167

127

103

85

185

0

99

29

79

58

53

82

62

79

41

94

7

29

55

71

70

84

67

75

71

0

74

80

97

89

94

82

93

70

58

44

87

0

55

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2021/3133

2021/3134

2021/3135

2021/3136

2021/3137

2021/3138

2021/3139

2021/3140

2021/3141

2021/3142

2021/3143

2021/3144

2021/3145

2021/3146

2021/3147

2021/3148

2021/3149

2021/3150

2021/3151

2021/3152

2021/3153

2021/3154

2021/3155

2021/3156

2021/3157

2021/3158

2021/3159

2021/3160

2021/3161

2021/3162

2021/3163

2021/3164

Roll No

DEVANSH KASAUDHAN

SAVITA HANS

JASLEEN KAUR

SEJAL

DHARAVATH NIKHITHA

AANCHAL

AVISHI  YADAV

YASHIKA  KUMAR

HIMANI

KUSUM BAMBHANIYA

PRABHAKAR  BISHT

PRITAM RAY

RITI BORI

GAGANDEEP SINGH

SHUBHAM KUMAR

DEEPALI  GUPTA

VIVEK PRASAD

VANSHITA

THINLES NORBOO

NITIN KUMAR

DIVYAM  SHARMA

SANGEETA

VIPIN

SAHIL  HUSSAIN

AMISHA SHARMA

AADYA KISLAY

PRIYANKA KUMARI

ABHISHEK SINGH

AMIT AGGARWAL

SURBHI SUMAN

LIFDA NASHAN E

MOKSHA

Name

45

179

43

180

234

180

226

118

225

48

176

43

42

210

192

182

39

169

42

179

224

183

159

43

194

39

211

182

39

168

45

202

0

130

0

105

156

163

173

1

167

3

160

0

0

170

162

137

0

91

0

146

110

92

85

0

127

0

179

115

3

125

0

132

0

73

0

58

67

91

77

1

74

6

91

0

0

81

84

75

0

54

0

82

49

50

53

0

65

0

85

63

8

74

0

65

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2021/3165

2021/3166

2021/3167

2021/3168

2021/3169

2021/3170

2021/3171

2021/3172

2021/3173

2021/3174

2021/3175

2021/3176

2021/3177

2021/3178

2021/3179

2021/3180

2021/3181

2021/3182

2021/3183

2021/3184

2021/3185

2021/3186

2021/3187

2021/3188

2021/3189

2021/3190

2021/3191

2021/3192

2021/3193

2021/3194

2021/3195

2021/3196

Roll No

JAISHREE BHATI

VARSHA

RAJEEV RATHOR

ANKITA  SINGH

KIRAN DAHIYA

SHAILESH

DINESH MEGHWAL

ASHISH KUMAR

ARVIND AHIRWAR

MOHAMMAD  SALEEM

DARAVATH JYOSHNA

KABIR KHANNA

ALISHA SHANDILYA

KRITI SHUKLA

PANKAJ RAJPUROHIT

NANDINI JAIN

RITIKA

AKANGKSHYA  SARMAH

NISHA

VRITESH

JASARAJ LOKTONGBAM

RISHI GUPTA

ANUDEEPTI BAJPAI

SOURABH RULANIYA

SHREYA MOHANTY

AADITYA

NYAH  INDU RAINA

HIMANSHI

GAURAV MALIK

SRADHA  SUMAN PANDA

HARSH  SHARMA

SHAIFALI SETHI

Name

180

213

179

137

121

261

151

139

132

180

237

136

211

182

136

180

205

210

180

60

151

43

178

191

39

182

197

43

60

43

177

213

102

131

87

115

1

170

64

3

48

92

167

110

161

106

61

158

19

158

155

0

116

0

161

146

0

87

88

0

0

0

146

160

57

62

49

84

1

65

42

2

36

51

70

81

76

58

45

88

9

75

86

0

77

0

90

76

0

48

45

0

0

0

82

75

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2021/3197

2021/3198

2021/3199

2021/3200

2021/3201

2021/3202

2021/3203

2021/3204

2021/3205

2021/3206

2021/3207

2021/3208

2021/3209

2021/3210

2021/3211

2021/3212

Roll No

SOMYA

SRISTI SHARMA

MUSKAN  ARYA

MIR AREEB IBN SALEEM

DEVIKA  M J

Sonia  Nayak

ASHISH  KUMAR  TIWARI

ASHI SHARMA

SOURABH MITTAL

MOHAMMAD VAUSHAD ALI HAWARI

PRIYANKA KADIAN

ANJALI YADAV

ASHLIN BHATIA

JAGDEEP SINGH

SAKSHI SHARMA

TANYA SINGH

Name

179

43

213

136

35

36

159

203

45

247

165

68

26

178

3

210

165

0

176

92

0

0

81

78

0

109

103

4

0

28

0

182

92

0

83

68

0

0

51

38

0

44

62

6

0

16

0

87

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


